Name
Noelle Klocke*

Astra Wallace*

Zoe Steinberg*
Gabrielle Peralta*
Leilani Peralta*
Stephanie Carras™
Isabel Gourley*

Name
Kyle Griffin*
Steve Miguel*

Max Leavitt-Shaffer*
Leo Esterlis*

Jason Sponheimer*
Ryan Chin*

Patrick Andrews
Kyle McManus*
Brett Stanley*
Jonathan Popovitch*
Alex Tasco*

Chris Dimberg*
Colby Barth*
Steve Baranski*
Stephen Weaver*
John Friedfeld*

Solomon Barth*
Nick Picarella*
Jesse Grupper*
Daniel Clarke*
Spencer Rappaport*
Rusty Ford*

Justin Wyse*

Conor Gourley*
Justin Meserve*

Category
Novice

Advanced

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Category
Novice
Novice

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Gender

M M

Gender
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Ranking
1,186.81

1,838.22

2,158.94
2,109.43
2,068.47
2,015.71
1,749.28

Ranking
1,141.88
1,088.89

1,704.73
1,659.78
1,638.82
1,5565.71
1,525.56
1,419.06
1,336.33
1,330.21
1,224.30

1,930.19
1,898.60
1,876.58
1,684.25
1,671.44

2,178.15
2,115.69
2,103.38
2,090.93
2,079.16
2,005.85
1,960.20
1,931.04
1,846.60



Name Category Gender Ranking

Amelia Cannon* 11- F 1,653.15
Lucy Clayton* 11- F 1,646.08
Tessah Hardy* 11- F 1,448.30
Brodie McCarthy* 11- F 1,423.09
Piper Brugmann* 11- F 1,122.67
Sydney McMillin* 11- F 1,090.15
Cailyn Carver* 11- F 1,059.58
Lauren Haegele* 11- F 989.55
Olivia Harmanos* 12-14 F 1,849.31
Elise Shattuck* 12-14 F 1,841.26
Caroline Brody* 12-14 F 1,841.12
Anu McCulloch* 12-14 F 1,794.35
Maya Benepe* 12-14 F 1,766.92
Stephanie Celommi* 12-14 F 1,670.12
Meghan McDevitt* 12-14 F 1,618.91
Ally Trexler* 12-14 F 1,562.03
Kadambari Pottasseril* 12-14 F 1,470.95
Maia Jenckes* 12-14 F 1,402.50
Grace Wynn* 12-14 F 1,384.74
Payton Kuhn* 12-14 F 1,317.67
Annie Kaminetz* 12-14 F 1,285.28
Joya Scibek* 12-14 F 1,276.96
Madison Caccese* 15+ F 1,510.37
Name Category Gender Ranking
Benn Wheeler* 11- M 1,658.46
Creed McFall* 11- M 1,568.16
Ty Picker* 11- M 1,350.53
Colby Lairdieson* 11- M 1,276.71
Matthew Baker* 11- M 1,253.06
Connor Vitz* 11- M 1,118.51
lan Rapko* 11- M 969.92
Cameron Horst* 12-14 M 2,019.80
Noah Bratschi* 12-14 M 1,935.18
Jonathan Horst* 12-14 M 1,882.16
Noah Wheeler* 12-14 M 1,880.78
Kevin Celommi* 12-14 M 1,822.96
Jacob Allwein* 12-14 M 1,738.48
Tyler Schwenk* 12-14 M 1,712.13
Aaron Bergman* 12-14 M 1,677.77
Gabe Tiday* 12-14 M 1,643.91
Matt VanMeter* 12-14 M 1,605.56
Leo Kates* 12-14 M 1,601.47
Max Cohen* 12-14 M 1,405.59
Brendan Vitz* 12-14 M 1,362.00
Michael Trexler* 12-14 M 1,283.31
Finn Osborne* 12-14 M 1,282.09
Matt Ryan* 12-14 M 1,265.37
Casey Kaercher* 12-14 M 1,256.94
Shay Comiskey” 12-14 M 1,228.13
Ryan Bertolino* 12-14 M 1,139.78
Luke Vincent* 15+ M 1,773.17
Heath Lawrence* 15+ M 1,711.33
Jake Zanar* 15+ M 1,567.67
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